
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 1
Eupen 1.7.2022

CO Liège

Willem BAKELANTS
Omega
Circuit : HE
Distance : 6810m (Dénivelé 135m)
Temps : 0:55:51 (8'12"/km)

20/29 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Cédric AMERIJCKX 0:30:55
2. Florian SCHNEIDER 0:40:58
3. Simon KREKELS 0:41:00

1. 108 00:00:56 83m 11'15"/km
2. 112 00:01:07 00:02:03 170m 6'34"/km
3. 115 00:00:54 00:02:57 152m 5'55"/km
4. 116 00:02:22 00:05:19 292m 8'06"/km
5. 87 00:03:03 00:08:22 406m 7'31"/km
6. 88 00:01:34 00:09:56 155m 10'06"/km
7. 89 00:00:58 00:10:54 72m 13'26"/km
8. 133 00:06:01 00:16:55 570m 10'33"/km
9. 148 00:01:58 00:18:53 171m 11'30"/km

10. 119 00:00:44 00:19:37 89m 8'14"/km
11. 129 00:08:56 00:28:33 588m 15'12"/km
12. 90 00:05:01 00:33:34 701m 7'09"/km
13. 75 00:01:19 00:34:53 227m 5'48"/km
14. 132 00:00:58 00:35:51 119m 8'07"/km
15. 143 00:02:02 00:37:53 340m 5'59"/km
16. 133 00:03:14 00:41:07 440m 7'21"/km
17. 128 00:03:05 00:44:12 419m 7'22"/km
18. 126 00:03:58 00:48:10 531m 7'28"/km
19. 118 00:01:46 00:49:56 358m 4'56"/km
20. 125 00:01:29 00:51:25 230m 6'27"/km
21. 124 00:00:32 00:51:57 81m 6'35"/km
22. 123 00:01:13 00:53:10 158m 7'42"/km
23. 122 00:01:15 00:54:25 194m 6'27"/km
24. 100 00:00:56 00:55:21 135m 6'55"/km
25. 999 00:00:30 00:55:51 132m 3'47"/km
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